OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA MEDINIPUR (VERNACULAR DEPARTMENT)

NOTICE

In view of the resolution dated 07.03.2025, passed by the District Recruitment Committee, Purba Medinipur Judgeship, this is for the general information of all concerned that the date of submission of documents/fees for the registered candidates (who have registered their candidature till 28.02.2025, vide Employment Notification No.01/DRC/Purba Medinipur, dated 30.01.2025) has been extended for a period from 16.03.2025 to 21.03.2025.

Chairman,
District Recruitment Committee,
Purba Medinipur Judgeship

District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Chairman
District Recruitment CommitteePurba Medinipur Judgeship at Tamluk